NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

CRISTIAN CAMILO HUERFANO RAMIREZ (CHUERFANO)

3

Si

2260 | $14,664,42 | $4,500,000 | $6,780,000 $0 $25,944,42
6 6

1,559 | $4,888,142 | $2,000,000 | $4,677,000 $0 $11,565,14
2

1,934 | $4,888,142 $0 ($5,802,000 $0 ($913,858)

)
1,501 | $9,776,284 | $600,000 |($4,503,000 $0 $5,873,284
)

4943 | $4,888,142 | $1,000,000 | ($14,829,00 $0 ($8,940,858
0) )

7223 | $7,332213 | $300,000 |($21,669,00 $0 ($14,036,78
0) 7)

8,585 | $7,332,213 $0 ($25,755,00 $0 ($18,422,78
0) 7)

11,364 | $4,888,142 | $500,000 |($34,092,00 $0 ($28,703,85
0) 8)

13,149 | $4,888,142 $0 ($39,447,00 $0 ($34,558,85
0) 8)

15397 | $7,332,213 | $300,000 |($46,191,00 $0 ($38,558,78
0) 7)

16,244 | $4,888,142 | $500,000 |($48,732,00 $0 ($43,343,85
0) 8)

17,063 | $4,888,142 $0 ($51,189,00 $0 ($46,300,85
0) 8)

($190,397,657.00)
($8,013.00)




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

326.9%

387.15%

-226.9%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$12,515,865.00

$13,086,757.00

$25,602,622.00

$25,500,000.00

$35,945.00

$829.75




